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16 Wyvern Rd

Bayview Woods Toronto ON M2K 2K4

Details:

List Price: $1,595,000
Sq Ft: n/a

Bedrooms: 4 + 1
Bathrooms: 3

Building Type: House
Style: Detached

Storeys: 1

Exterior Finish: Brick, Stone
Land Size: 55 x 120 Feet
Basement: Finished
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

Open Sat/Sun (27-28th) 2-5Pm. Stunning Renovated
Rare Large 5-Level Backsplit W Extra Three Rooms On
Bsmt Level! Rare 55 Foot Lot Width! Gleaming
Hardwood Floors, Crown Mouldings,7" Baseboards.

2 Bay Windows. Renovated Family Size Eat-In Kitchen.
Limestone Floors In Kitchen/Washrms. Reno'd
Washrms W Marble Vanities. Main FlIr Laundry.
Fabulous Family Rm W Walk-Out To Backyard
Overlooking Park,Double Fenced Walkway Along East
Backyard.

Link: Additional Photos..

S/S Fridge(2015),S/S Stove,S/S Dw(2015),S/S Micro
(2015), Washer & Dryer(2015), Bar Fridge, Freezer,
Light Fixtures & Window Coverings (Excl: Sheers &
Ceiling Fan In 2nd Br), Washroom Mirrors,
Furnace,Cac,Hwt(R), Shelving In Utility Room.

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 443-0300
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